

TITLE: PLAN SHEETS AND BOOKS													
TERM: DECEMBER 1, 2001 thru NOVEMBER 30, 2002													
Page 1 of 2			P R O G R A M B 6 4 3 - S										
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION			AMAZON SERVICES			DOCUMATION, LLC		GRAY GRAPHICS		IMPRINT NOW		KINKO'S AT 2020 K ST.	
(DOT)			Miami, Florida			Eau Claire, Wisconsin		Capitol Heights, MD		Silver Spring, Maryland		Washington, DC	
PROGRAM B643-S			AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I	PRINTING, BINDING, PACKING, & DISTRIBUTION:												
	Printed From Camera Copy:												
(a)	Plan Sheets . . . per page . . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	3112	15.00	46,680.00	13.00	40,456.00	12.00	37,344.00	15.00	46,680.00	NC	0.00	
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----	3726	5.00	18,630.00	5.00	18,630.00	5.00	18,630.00	5.00	18,630.00	2.75	10,246.50	
(b)	Text . . . per page . . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	2628	0.50	1,314.00	0.25	657.00	NC	0.00	0.50	1,314.00	NC	0.00	
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----	2894	1.25	3,617.50	1.25	3,617.50	2.40	6,945.60	1.75	5,064.50	2.75	7,958.50	
(c)	Complete Cover . . . per cover . . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	18	15.00	270.00	14.50	261.00	15.00	270.00	15.00	270.00	NC	0.00	
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----	20	6.00	120.00	4.75	95.00	20.00	400.00	6.00	120.00	4.00	80.00	
	Printed From CD-ROM:												
(d)	Plan Sheets . . . per page . . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	3112	15.00	46,680.00	13.00	40,456.00	15.00	46,680.00	15.00	46,680.00	NC	0.00	
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----	3726	5.00	18,630.00	4.75	17,698.50	5.00	18,630.00	5.00	18,630.00	2.75	10,246.50	
(e)	Text . . . per page . . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	2628	0.50	1,314.00	0.24	630.72	NC	0.00	0.75	1,971.00	NC	0.00	
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----	2894	1.25	3,617.50	1.20	3,472.80	2.40	6,945.60	1.25	3,617.50	2.75	7,958.50	
(f)	Complete Cover . . . per cover . . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	18	15.00	270.00	15.00	270.00	15.00	270.00	15.00	270.00	NC	0.00	
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----	20	5.00	100.00	6.00	120.00	20.00	400.00	6.00	120.00	4.00	80.00	
II	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:												
(a)	Drilling (3-Holes).....per 100 leaves-----	1680	0.15	252.00	NC	0.00	0.05	84.00	0.10	168.00	NC	0.00	
(b)	Binding with 2 or 3 Metallic Screwposts (Incl., Cost of Screwposts).....per 100 books-----												
		9	20.00	180.00	20.00	180.00	65.00	585.00	25.00	225.00	5.00	45.00	
(c)	Shrink Wrap.....per 100 books-----	9	20.00	180.00	15.00	135.00	20.00	180.00	20.00	180.00	15.00	135.00	
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$141,855.00		\$126,679.52		\$137,364.20		\$143,940.00		\$36,750.00	
	DISCOUNT			2.00%	\$2,837.10	0.50%	\$633.40	1.00%	\$1,373.64	1.00%	\$1,439.40	0.00%	\$0.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$139,017.90		\$126,046.12		\$135,990.56		\$142,500.60		\$36,750.00	

TITLE:	PLAN SHEETS AND BOOKS					
TERM:	DECEMBER 1, 2001 thru NOVEMBER 30, 2002					
		Page 2	of 2	P R O G R A M B 6 4 3 - S		
	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	WALDORF COPY & PRTG <i>CURRENT CONTRACTOR</i>				
	(DOT)	BASIS OF	Waldorf, Maryland	WALDORF COPY & PRTG		
	PROGRAM B643-S	AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I	PRINTING, BINDING, PACKING, & DISTRIBUTION:					
	Printed From Camera Copy:					
(a)	Plan Sheets . . . per page . . .					
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----	3112	10.00	31,120.00	12.00	37,344.00
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----	3726	6.00	22,356.00	5.00	18,630.00
(b)	Text . . . per page . . .					
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----	2628	0.35	919.80	0.25	657.00
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----	2894	2.00	5,788.00	1.25	3,617.50
(c)	Complete Cover . . . per cover . . .					
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----	18	15.00	270.00	15.00	270.00
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----	20	6.00	120.00	6.00	120.00
	Printed From CD-ROM:					
(d)	Plan Sheets . . . per page . . .					
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----	3112	10.00	31,120.00	15.00	46,680.00
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----	3726	6.00	22,356.00	5.00	18,630.00
(e)	Text . . . per page . . .					
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----	2628	0.35	919.80	0.25	657.00
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----	2894	2.00	5,788.00	1.25	3,617.50
(f)	Complete Cover . . . per cover . . .					
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----	18	15.00	270.00	15.00	270.00
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----	20	6.00	120.00	6.00	120.00
II	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:					
(a)	Drilling (3-Holes).....per 100 leaves-----	1680	NC	0.00	0.10	168.00
(b)	Binding with 2 or 3 Metallic Screwposts (Incl., Cost of Screwposts).....per 100 books-----	9	10.00	90.00	20.00	180.00
(c)	Shrink Wrap.....per 100 books-----	9	10.00	90.00	20.00	180.00
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$121,327.60		\$131,141.00
	DISCOUNT		1.00%	\$1,213.28	1.00%	\$1,311.41
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$120,114.32		\$129,829.59
				AWARDED		

TITLE:	PLAN SHEETS AND BOOKS											
TERM:	DECEMBER 1, 2001 thru NOVEMBER 30, 2002											
	Page 1 of 1						P R O G R A M B 6 4 3 - S					
	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION (DOT)											
	PROGRAM B643-S											
	BASIS OF AWARD											
	UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST											
I	PRINTING, BINDING, PACKING, & DISTRIBUTION:											
	Printed From Camera Copy:											
	Plan Sheets . . . per page . . .											
(a)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----											
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----											
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----											
(b)	Text . . . per page . . .											
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----											
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----											
(c)	Complete Cover . . . per cover . . .											
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----											
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----											
	Printed From CD-ROM:											
(d)	Plan Sheets . . . per page . . .											
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----											
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----											
(e)	Text . . . per page . . .											
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----											
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----											
(f)	Complete Cover . . . per cover . . .											
(1)	<i>MAKEREADY/SETUP</i> -----											
(2)	<i>RUNNING/100 COPIES</i> -----											
II	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:											
(a)	Drilling (3-Holes).....per 100 leaves-----											
(b)	Binding with 2 or 3 Metallic Screwposts (Incl., Cost of Screwposts).....per 100 books-----											
(c)	Shrink Wrap.....per 100 books-----											
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS											
	DISCOUNT											
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS											

TITLE:	PLAN SHEETS AND BOOKS											
TERM:	DECEMBER 1, 2001 thru NOVEMBER 30, 2002											
	Page 1 of 1						P R O G R A M B 6 4 3 - S					
	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION (DOT)											
	PROGRAM B643-S											
	BASIS OF AWARD											
	UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST											
I	PRINTING, BINDING, PACKING, & DISTRIBUTION:											
	Printed From Camera Copy:											
	Plan Sheets . . . per page . . .											
(a)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----											
(1)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----											
(2)												
(b)	Text . . . per page . . .											
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----											
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----											
(c)	Complete Cover . . . per cover . . .											
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----											
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----											
	Printed From CD-ROM:											
(d)	Plan Sheets . . . per page . . .											
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----											
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----											
(e)	Text . . . per page . . .											
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----											
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----											
(f)	Complete Cover . . . per cover . . .											
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----											
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----											
II	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:											
(a)	Drilling (3-Holes).....per 100 leaves-----											
(b)	Binding with 2 or 3 Metallic Screwposts (Incl., Cost of Screwposts).....per 100 books-----											
(c)	Shrink Wrap.....per 100 books-----											
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS											
	DISCOUNT											
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS											